Tourism, Culture, Heritage, Sport and Consumer Protection
Addendum to the 2014/2015 Grants Paid Listing
Paid Accruals to Sept 30, 2015

GRANTS TO CULTURAL ORGANIZATIONS
Aboriginal Cultural Initiatives Program
Buchanan Elementary School
Mamawechetotan Student Executive Committee
North End Women's Centre Inc.
Aboriginal Cultural Initiatives Program Total

ARTS BRANCH
Arts Development Project Support
Backyard Theatre Company Advisory Committee
Southeast Visual Arts Club
Arts Development Project Support Total

Project Support
Signature Editions
Project Support Total

Community Festivals and Events
Carman and Community Chamber of Commerce
Cormorant Lake School
Grettir Co-op Inc.
Nickel Days Inc.
Community Festivals and Events Total

PUBLIC LIBRARY SERVICES
Operating Grants
Peguis School Board
Operating Grants Total

HISTORIC RESOURCES
Heritage Grants Program
Brandon General Museum and Archives Inc.
Fisher River Cree Nation
Manitoba Village History Committee
Heritage Grants Program Total

Tourism, Culture, Heritage, Sport and Consumer Protection Total
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Manitoba 9%

$ 600.00
$ 600.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,200.00
$ 600.82
$ 2,000.00
3 2,600.82
$ 550.00
$ 550.00
S 1,734.50
$ 275.00
$ 721.50
$ 4,904.65
$ 7,635.65
$ 22,176.50
$ 22,176.50
$ 252.50
$ 2,500.00
$ 500.00
$ 3,252.50
3 38,415.47
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